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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-00469 1711 2/12/2022-
2/13/2022

2030
-105

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

HOLE MADE IN WALL SAFE, CHECKS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00481 1713 2/14/2022 0000
-074

1800 BLK 255TH ST N/A WHITE 1996 HONDA
ACCORD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-00505 1712 2/16/2022 1100
-133

2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00512 1711 2/15/2022-
2/17/2022

0230
-101

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A GOLD 1999 CHEVY EXPRESS
VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-00513 1712 2/16/2022 1100
-134

2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A SAFES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-00520 1711 2/15/2022-
2/16/2022

1307
-100

25000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

PACKAGE THEFT LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00522 1713 2/17/2022-
2/18/2022

1800
-070

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A BLK 2015 KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 22-00531 1714 2/18/2022 1941 2000 PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS VEHICLE WINCH SUSPECT MW/BALD WRG A BLK MASK, GRY
JACKET, AND GRY PANTS.

SHOPLIFTING 22-00543 1714 2/19/2022 2045 2100 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS BACKPACK, MISC DISPLAY
ITEMS

SUSPECT MW/600/THIN BUILD.

ATTEMPT GRAND
THEFT (CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-00576 1712 2/15/2022-
2/21/2022

1400
-083
0

25000 BLK EBONY
LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/13/2022 - 02/19/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, IDENTITY THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-00495 1736 2/15/2022 0950
-163
0

7000 BLK W LOS
VERDES DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE HANDBAGS, WALLET,
LIPSTICK, GIFT CARDS,
CLOTHING, CHECK, CDL,
MISC CREDIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-00506 1742 2/16/2022 1615
-174
5

LA ROTUNDA DR/
PASEO DEL MAR

REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSES, CELL PHONE, CDL'S,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-00508 1739 2/16/2022 1928 6600 BLK VALLON
DR

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SMASHED

NO LOSS S1 MALE/508/180 WRG A GRY HOODIE. S2
MALE/508/180 WRG A GRY HOODIE. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A SMALL TO
MID-SIZE SUV.

GRAND THEFT 22-00536 1747 2/18/2022-
2/19/2022

1630
-100

27000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

N/A VASES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-00538 1746 2/18/2022-
2/19/2022

1730
-093

1900 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

N/A GATES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(CONSTRUCTION
SITE)

22-00488 1723 2/14/2022-
2/15/2022

1530
-060
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(CONSTRUCTION
SITE)

22-00489 1723 2/14/2022-
2/15/2022

1530
-060
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME



Page 3 of 3

SHOPLIFTING 22-00518 1724 2/17/2022 1625 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS GUM BOXES, MEDICINE
BOTTLES

SUSPECT MW/30'S/507/THIN BUILD WRG A
GRN AND BLK CAMOUFLAGED HAT, BLK FACE
MASK, GRY SWEATER, BLK SHIRT, GRY PANTS,
AND BLK SHOES.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 22-00483 1750 2/14/2022 1500 26000 BLK
ACADEMY DR

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-00549 1750 2/17/2022-
2/20/2022

0900
-033

900 BLK LA
ALAMEDA AVE

N/A BLK 2003 HARLEY
DAVIDSON DYNA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 2, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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